
321.000

0+700.00

6,791,503,253,251,508,14

6,50

321.000

0+720.00

5,411,503,253,2512,81

6,50

321.000

0+740.00

4,741,503,253,251,506,51

6,50

321.000

0+760.00

6,320,903,253,250,906,76

6,50

321.000

0+780.00

7,230,753,253,250,756,92

6,50

322.000

0+800.00

7,900,753,253,250,757,22

6,50

322.000

0+820.00

8,120,753,253,250,757,36

6,50

322.000

0+840.00

8,480,753,253,250,757,40

6,50

322.000

0+860.00

8,690,753,253,250,756,88

6,50

322.000

0+880.00

8,211,503,253,250,756,32

6,50

322.000

0+900.00

8,111,503,253,250,756,26

6,50

322.000

0+920.00

8,041,503,253,250,756,24

6,50

322.000

0+940.00

8,031,503,253,250,756,89

6,50

322.000

0+960.00

8,961,503,253,251,506,29

6,50

2,20

1,50

1
,2

5

322.000

0+980.00

8,361,503,253,251,505,95

6,50

VYPRACOVAL:

KONTROLA:

ZODP. PROJEKTANT:

DATUM:MĚŘÍTKO: Č. ZAKÁZKY: ČÁST: PŘÍLOHA:

NÁZEV AKCE:

PŘÍLOHA:

OBJEDNATEL:

ZHOTOVITEL:

16-1-082

STUPEŇ:

PARÉ:

ČÁST / STAVEBNÍ OBJEKT:

REVIZE: PŘEDMĚT ZMĚNY: VYPRACOVAL:

1

2

3

DATUM:

D. PAULUS, DiS.

D. PAULUS, DiS.

KRAJ

KRÁLOVÉHRADECKÝ 

Královéhradecký kraj

II/321 Černíkovice - Domašín, obchvat

500 03  Hradec Králové

Pivovarské náměstí 1245

M - PROJEKCE s.r.o.

Resslova 956

500 02  Hradec Králové

www.m-projekce.cz

01/2019PDPS

Charakteristické řezy

1:100

SO 101 - II/321 OBCHVAT

2.4.3

Ing. V. BŘICHNÁČ

M 1:100
CHARAKTERISTICKÉ ØEZY

D.1.1.1


